May 13, 2024 -
May 19, 2024
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30

Monday, May 13
L

[ 19:00am - 12:00pm Kevin - Gold Belt Brd of Directors Mtg (Florence

-1 1:00am - 12:00pm Commissioners with County Surveyor (Room
208) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, May 14
[[l9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<
[[112:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

L

Wednesday, May 15

-8:1Sam - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar<

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, May 16
-6:30am - 8:30am Brenda Dentise (8:30)

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 207) - BOCC Calendar<

L
L

Friday, May 17

Saturday, May 18

Sunday, May 19

BOCC Calendar

5/13/2024 8:11 AM



May 20, 2024 -
May 26, 2024

May 2024 June 2024

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1
56 7 8 91011 2 3456 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday, May 20
[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]1:30pm - 3:30pm BOCC Public Hearing - Zoning Revision (Admin
LL3) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, May 21
|:|7:00am - 8:30am RGCA BoD Mtg (The Hive)

[ 110:00am - 11:00am Debbie with Colorado Rural Workforce
Consortium (via Zoom)

[ ]10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208)

|:|1 1:00am - 12:00pm Kevin - Zoom, Ballot Initiative
[ ]11:30am - 12:30pm Debbie with Holcim CAC

[]1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

|:|2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissione!

meeting (HR Conference Room)

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar<

Wednesday, May 22

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, May 23

[ ]10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208) <

[ ]11:30am - 1:00pm Dwayne with PCC Fremont Advisory Committee
D12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness) *
D1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 208) <

Friday, May 24
[ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, May 25

Sunday, May 26

BOCC Calendar

5/13/2024 8:11 AM



